Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Kay - (1264940) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.99
1:01.20
1:01.33
1:01.35
1:01.40
1:02.23
1:02.23
1:02.26
1:02.28
1:02.37
1:02.67
1:02.83
1:03.00
1:03.04
1:03.06
1:03.10
1:03.17
1:03.30
1:03.76
1:04.02
1:04.03
1:04.35
1:05.15
1:05.48
1:05.53

1:05.81

4.nc 0N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

609
603
599
598
597
573
573
572
572
569
561
557
552
551
551
550
548
545
533
526
526
518
500
492
491
485

Round

m I I I T I @M I I I mMm I I I mm I

I I T

Date

30/01/22
12/03/23
27/03/22
28/01/24
28/01/24
31/03/19
16/03/24
26/01/20
30/01/22
12/02/23
31/03/19
25/05/19
25/05/19
27/03/22
23/03/19
03/08/19
27/01119
24/07/21
27/01/19
21/04/24
26/01/20
01/10/23
26/05/18
21/05/23
24/03/18
07/04/18

ArINC40

Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier
2018 SENW Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

AN4O OFANA Orinaae Alamanimnalala s

Venue

Wavertree LC
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Wavertree LC
Jamor
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Mountbatten Centre
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 1

1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1

Palime Maton 4
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1:07.23
1:11.72
1:11.79

1:12.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.02
1:02.23
1:01.35
1:01.40
1:04.35
1:05.48
1:01.20
1:02.37
1:01.33
1:03.04
1:00.99
1:02.28
1:03.30
1:02.26
1:04.03
1:03.10
1:03.00
1:02.83
1:02.23
1:02.67
1:03.06
1:03.17
1:03.76
1:05.15
1:05.89
1:05.81
1:05.53
1:07.23
1:11.72
1:11.79

1:12.67
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28/01/18
08/07/17
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04/02/17

Date

21/04/24
16/03/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
01/10/23
21/05/23
12/03/23
12/02/23
27/03/22
27/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
24/07/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
03/08/19
25/05/19
25/05/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
23/03/19
27/01119
27/01119
26/05/18
26/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
08/07/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
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Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2023

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

wiaricriestier
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Mountbatten Centre
Sheffield
Jamor
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester
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Bolton Metro
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Bolton Metro
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Bolton Metro
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1
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